
Day Date Time Home Visitor Field

Saturday Sept. 20 11:00 Neill vs. Castro Monroe M.S.

Saturday Sept. 27 11:00 Castro vs. Mitchell Monroe M.S.

Thursday Oct. 2 5:30 Neill vs. Mitchell Monroe M.S.

Saturday Oct. 4 11:00 Castro vs. Neill Monroe M.S.

Saturday Oct. 11 11:00 Mitchell vs. Castro Monroe M.S.

Thursday Oct. 16 5:30 Mitchell vs. Neill Monroe M.S.

Saturday Oct. 18 11:00 Neill vs. Castro Monroe M.S.

Saturday Oct. 25 11:00 Castro vs. Mitchell Monroe M.S.

Thursday Oct. 30 5:30 Neill vs. Mitchell Monroe M.S.

Saturday Nov. 1 11:00 Castro vs. Neill Monroe M.S.

Coaches:

Joe Neill 541-554-1107 Tristyn Mitchell 541-870-4561

Alejandra Castro 509-901-0398

Field: Monroe M.S.  2800 Bailey Lane, Eugene, OR

Lane Youth Soccer Association
U7 Schedule   Fall 2025

Home team is listed first.  Home team wears blue jersey and is responsible for providing a referee.  
Please call opposing coach the day before game to discuss play balancing and confirm referees. All 
players should bring both red and blue jerseys to every game to help in balancing play during the 
game or to help other side have a full team for the game.  
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